1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
KEY FEATURES
LED T5
UL TYPE B | BYPASS
L25T5G40BDE , L25T5G50BDE
OVERVIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
50,000
HOURS
TRUE
COLOR
EASY TO
INSTALL
FLICKER-
FREE
BEAM
ANGLE
185o
CATALOG # SOURCE WATTAGE LAMP TYPE CCT
L25T5G40BDE L = LED Linear 25 = 25W T5 = T5 Tube 40 = 4000K
L25T5G50BDE L = LED Linear 25 = 25W T5 = T5 Tube 50 = 5000K
The LED T5 bypass eliminates the need for a ballast, making it a
quick and efficient solution for your lighting needs. With an even
and flicker-free light output, this lamp is the ideal replacement
for 54-watt T5H0 fluorescent tubes in commercial spaces. Its
50,000-hour rated lifespan and easy installation eliminate the
hassle of complicated upgrades.
• Comply with UL1993/UL8750
• 120/277VAC 60Hz, double-end live feed, direct wire
• Easily retrofit 54-watt T5HO fluorescent tubes
• Direct wire without modifying lamp holders
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
LED T5
UL TYPE B | BYPASS
L25T5G40BDE, L25T5G50BDE
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
AM Conservation guarantees to the original purchaser or recipient of this lamp that it is free from defects in material and
workmanship for five years from the date of purchase. Warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the lamp. Lamps being
returned must included proof of purchase.
5-Year Limited Warranty
5-YEAR
For warranty claims, please contact:
To learn more, please visit:
DIA.
L
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE DIM
L25T5G40BDE 25W 4000K 3500 140 LPW >80 120-277V No
L25T5G50BDE 25W 5000K 3500 140 LPW >80 120-277V No
CATALOG # L W H CASE QTY GROSS WT
L25T5G40BDE 47" 4" 4.25" 25 10.85 lbs
L25T5G50BDE 47" 5" 4.5" 25 10.85 lbs
CATALOG # L DIA.
L25T5G40BDE 45.8" 0.7”
L25T5G50BDE 45.8" 0.7”
H
L
W